Sam Carrington (Coach)
Ante Vucetic

Ron Mitchell

Raymond Matwawana
Irvin Ellison

Braxton Hyre

Chiwale DaSilva

Rodd Charles

Michael Beckford
Sherwyn Besson

Gary Gooden

Gregory Lawrenbe (Asst. Coach)
Juan Duque

Dominick Galluzo
Sherwin Baptiste

Kirk Simmons

Mark Brown
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9-5

9-9
9-13
9-15
9-19
9-23
9-30
10-3
10-4
10-7
10-10
10-14
10-17
10-18
10-21
10-28
10-31

Soccer

1992 Soccer Results

Hofstra
Manhattan
Hartwick
RMC
Marist
Monmouth
LIU

St. Johns
Rhode IS
Va. Tech
FDU

St. Marys
Adelphi
Columbia
SFC-PA
lona

Rider
Fordham

4-2

3-1
1-0
1-0

2-1
3-0
31
2-0
1-1
4-2

1-0
2-0
3-1

2-1
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